In accordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of
the Insolvency (England
& Wales) Rules 2016 and
Sections 95 & 99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986.

LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

.

Companies House

Company number

Company details

[1fof2f7]2]ef5]8

SATURDAY

A

08/06/2019
COMPANIES HOUSE

=+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript orin

Company name in full |TWO FOR JOY HOME LIMITED -

bold black capitals.

| IN LIGUIDATION

Liquidator’s name

Full forename(s}

Robert

Surmame

Day

Liquidator's address

Building name/number’ Robert Day and Company Limited

Street |The Old Library
| The Walk
;)_s-i-:rov.'ru (Winslow
County/Region | Buckingham
Paostcode W {Ei [T|—8‘| _D_F ’—I
Country |

Liquidator's name @

Fuli forename(s)

| Lee James

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

| Cotton

another liquidator.

Liquidator's address @

Building name/number| Robert Day and Company Limited

# Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about
another liquidator.

Street l The ClId Library
| The walk
Post town l Winsiow
County/Region l Buckingham
Postcode W’?FT&??SF’T
Country ‘

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

6 |
Date f2fa Tofs  T2fol1Te

[~

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence
)

E Sign and date

ya
Liquidator's signature | *anawre -
X %/// ¢ )W/“ X
Signature date WF ﬁ_’? EWHW

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B?resenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

’7Cumact Mame

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company hame

Robert Day and Company Limited

Address

|
|

Post town

=
Countylegun

Country

’DX

| Telephone

| 0845 226 7331

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

D You have attached the required documents.

LI You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Postcoae - - r__ T -
’7I—F| ’7[ r li ﬂFurtherinformation

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Comganies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

TWO FOR JOY HOME LIMITED

Statement as to affairs of
TWO FOR JOY HOME LIMITED

on the 24 May 2019 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for
winding up

Statement of Truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full name: Francesca Brigitite Hennessy
Signed: &Mg} i?“‘{ :

Dated: 24 May 2019




A1 — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors;- Employees — Arrears of Pay
Employees — Holiday Pay

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable
(brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Signature Date: 24 May 2019

Estimated
to realise
£ 3.000

£

1,275

2,219 (494)
£ Nil

£
Nil
£ Nil

£
Nit
£ Nil

£
Nil
£ Nil
£ (103,523)
(494)
£1(104,017)
£ (1
£ (104,018)



A — Summary of Assets

Charged Assets

Uncharged Assets

Stock

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

Date: 24 May 2019

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
14,000 3,000

3,000




bl S[ee ™ et
Z5148'L YH 162Dy ybnosogquiem * pY %ooH ‘wied sbpoT sjdeouog Aeulng
8Z€S M.LE vENL sBunisey 'peoy saipig siejg Bununog
ZTeES Lyt 68 weyBuiwag 1eais qaig * Biez g1z olpnig P11 Yoy uoweuuig
0L'8.v'L liIH @uuayeD
96¥0Z'C 346 FHM 215820 ‘UopUIEM ‘PY JBIUBIS Buibeyord yiwsg
0rezl 3V168S xes53 ' eag uQ yble ' Aempeoig 94t/ Apued xoquieig
86 LEY QQ./9H3 YHINquIp3 ‘'SpieA JopuBLLBeS g paadsyoog
or'ly 16 §LHY lIH ssafing * peoy BUOJIA 95 ung pakg anig
XNFZTA 4815ayouey
or'p6l ' Baly pu| uoisieyS ‘py BuipeH | auua) pRyeO £ Nup uenng Aleg
0624 NNZ 81M ABLNg * AB[aso 1S8AA ' PEOY |00 8sno| abelusy pooming g ybisjysy
04951 ¥EE 2840 Aspnd * pecy uolyblig ¥18 * 8SNoH Buojslawed auaguy
3 uanlB Joypalo Emw Jo {apooisod yym) JUELLIE|D JO
AlUN2as Jo anjep Anoas aeq Aq pjdy Aunoas Aue JO s|ielag unouny SSa.ppY 10}IpaIo jO DUWEN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay) ul Auadoid
1on0 9y Jo uonudlas Bulwiep siolpssd pue sadiales 10 spoob jo Alddns ay) Jo 2oueape ul pled sjunoule Builied SI19WIOISND
pue sjuswaalbe sjes |euolpuod Jo Buises| [eneyo ‘eselaind-aJly Japun SIoNPaId AJuspl PUB SJOJIPaJO [|B SpNjoUl }SN NOA :8}ON

sJ0jipat) Auedwion




£
_ /e aumeub)
Lif>/ce e =, oo
00°08% 442 /1S moliep ‘ pJeAunoD Alamalg ' 9101S |laleg PIO BuL pajun peayusplep
OF ¥67 T EQM YLOMSUBLINOIY 'PY Med ' Jwod ieuipe] * snBay 2uy Sy
£9'196'/1 XOL LI UOpUCT ‘PEOY HNOD WEYLSKO| /pg EOOM|
29'86 DHL 8Ex 3 uojBuo] ‘MEYSIUNY * uLed I MOUG Lej
ZZ\ 863N auk] uodn
B7'98¢'S apseomaN ‘uojuaqbiua 'maln Hed uojuag ‘20Zedg Wy NHDI | SWOISND ' aNuaAsy WH
L6'#60'2 Y1) 2138 uopuoT * yaang Bulumolg ‘SA0IE) GpOMOD Z| I Weyelo epsio
96'858'2 sy ebioan)
spugpayiaN 9y ‘yosoquabopay
¥Z 9Z¥ -5 MY 1025 '00FSNGISOd ‘AWS LZS ' '€ SIHBPING 18H fogye
00°'000'0% AssauuaH g 4
8 865 431 971s Peayuaplep ‘1e84s Bui 0g ' 85N0Y uagy souud soueJnsu| Jafieg NG
00'252'€ 43} 9718 pesyuapie ‘jeeng Buny oz piey 4 B J9beg Wa
3
3 uan|B JoypaJn 198p jo (spooysod yum) UBWIED Jo
Ajinoas Jo anjep, Anoas ajeQ Ag pjay Alunoes Aue Jo siie1eq junowy Ss2.ppyY J0}PaID JO BWEN

‘uopssassod s, Auedwod ay) ul Auadold
18n0 3pn jo uonusial Buiwieo sioypasd pue saolmes 10 spoob jo Alddns sy Jo adueape u) pied sunowe Bulwie SIaWwoysno
pue sjuswasibe sjes [euonlipuod Jo Buises| |a11eyo ‘aseyoind-auly Japun siolpaId AJuspl PUB SI0}PaJ0 [|2 apNjoUl 1SNW NOA :9jON

sioypaln Auedwon

g




L/ \ V\W\r\\% 81eq aineubig
0T TF0'L XNB1Z1d uoaaq * a6pugAn ‘sieis3 a19]4 * asnoH auibul pio spieg yoegpay
yRIET X18 610d 491$84214Q ‘P SnuIB] ‘| 110ld Z W0 spieQ 8|gelond
R T4 Ydl 6Yg UInowaLinog ‘peoy puepiy ‘esnop ajdoeaurd pues| sjddeauly
GBL¥9 3N 6LAAS VOpelquiIA ‘Aempeoig 341 69| ‘asnoy puejyBiy ar0.g WiuLadday
99°8.¢' ) ¥5 1O Wieyuaysyy) Jajem ay] Uo uopnog * 1s3 pu| ucpnog _N_m_m sueed
Li'561 Q1 1 13S uopuo ‘peoy uoibuiuuey 95g P17 Yulpeded
GLVEE XMB £HD 48)8ayD © 7Z xog Qd ldeq sjunasoey dnoig asnoH auQ
¥0'BEZ 1AQ §2D 8PUAIN 1SBT ' 153 Pul UAISY ‘ 898|d LOAMED §) | PI] uonnquisiqg ues|o 1o
D9 ZELF QNE OLMN UOpUCT * pY aUABUSGIBLD L0} DIOON
EL'6LE Jut 269 mobise|D * yied uoibulliH Uinog Py WAWSEN £1-G) HSW
95'88 S1¢ DEWD X8s83 ' MOlIEH * G xog Od ue|diopy

3 uaab 10}Ip219 Emw jo {epooysod ypm) WELHED 4O
Anoas jo anjep AJunoas ajeq AQ pray Ajunoas Aue Jo spreyaq unouwiy SSaIpPY 101Ipai2 JO sWeN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ayy ul Auadoad
JOA0 oI} JO uonuslas Butied sioypald pue sa9iA4es Jo spoob Jo Alddns ay) jo aoueape ul pied sjunowe Bulwiep siewolsnd
pue sjuswaaibe ajes |euolipucd 4o Buises) 18)1eYo ‘aseyaind-ally Japun SI0)paJd AJJuapl pue SI0)PaId ||B Spn|joul 1SNW NOA :9)ON

sJoyipain Auedwon

g




v [sfte

aineubig

MHE
0005} EYS YHOJPURH ' P MojsUIAn Sie3s3 Auiped) Aemueaq ‘ Bg| Jun pi1 Aqeg 8661z
5z°/98 884 L LdH 2quodAM UBIH * Py BUOIIA UBBND) | I0UNQ7) 19UISIQ B8QWIOJAAN
7 08¢ ¥NG £4ON UOISIO ' aueT piojsalog WIE L WOOLYSNY SUL W 1Un Auedwod s,om]
0F LPS 892 LON weybumon ' sso1) Aepyesp || ‘ssaquieys uolupn 8y Uy dYL
S0LEL AVB LN UOpUOT Py B USPWIEY "0IpMIg YiBd Uspwey N ¥ong
05°691 45 EOM YHOMSUBULIYDIY ‘BUET ASPIIING BYG * puBlaLiEa JumWAQ siueydag
¥0'06L't ML 6dH Playsucoeag ' pug Aingsajiy s8jEjsg uoqiog
9801 swiepy aiydog
9£°60%'L 9dz 8NJ SHSH ‘88010 LIEy)[eA) ‘PEOY PO MaN {BUCIIELUS)U| UOOKG

05 LIMS
ZLEvZ IH JepusAe] §0|-66 ‘ BAUBD Ssausng Bessajeq ‘GEL-pEL YN 91199 pue sseg
PEaYUSPIEW PUE JOSPUIAA
8068 ON3 915 PH 584115 ' IIBH Umo| 40 yBnolog |eAay
25°65€ 350 831 491590137 ‘YUomaly ' BeT BUL /€ BuiyL e spep s1soy

3
3 uanlb 10})ipal0 1q9p Jo {sapooisod yym) uBwIERD O
AJUnoas Jo anjea Alinoas aje(q Aq piey Ajunoas Aue Jo s|eleq unoLy ssalppy 10}Ipslo JO sweN

‘uoissassod s Auedwod ay} ul Apadolad
J9A0 23} Jo uonudlas Buiwie|d siolpald pue sad1nes Jo spoob jo Alddns sy jo soueape ul pred sjunowe Bujwie|d siewolsna
pue syuswasibe s|es |[euonipuod Jo Buises| |apeyd ‘eseyaind-adiy Japun $10}pald AJIUSPI PUB SIOHPSID ||B SpNjoul ISNW NOA 2JON

sJoypaln Auedwon

g




